
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 HIRADO 18:00:18 18:50:51 2020.05.24 RTL KLUB 774 005 8,7 22,1
2 TENYEK 17:57:47 18:45:11 2020.05.24 TV2 738 602 8,3 21,3
3 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:22 19:21:16 2020.05.19 TV2 677 774 7,6 20,9
4 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:30 22:52:47 2020.05.20 TV2 674 175 7,6 17,3
5 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:03 20:09:30 2020.05.19 RTL KLUB 521 968 5,9 14,6
6 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:18:24 20:50:33 2020.05.20 RTL KLUB 513 068 5,8 12,2
7 JURASSIC WORLD /AMERIKAI-KINAI KALANDFILM/ 18:55:32 21:20:20 2020.05.24 TV2 506 627 5,7 12,2
8 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:38:18 17:51:27 2020.05.20 TV2 450 507 5,1 19,0
9 MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:04:48 21:51:07 2020.05.23 RTL KLUB 397 354 4,5 9,9

10 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:57 19:55:46 2020.05.23 RTL KLUB 382 531 4,3 12,2
11 ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 20:57:26 22:00:20 2020.05.19 RTL KLUB 351 487 4,0 8,5
12 DIRTY DANCING /AM. ROMANTIKUS DRAMA/ 19:53:25 22:04:37 2020.05.23 TV2 347 896 3,9 9,1
13 LUCY /AM.-FRANCIA AKCIOFILM/ 21:20:23 23:09:20 2020.05.24 TV2 344 951 3,9 10,0
14 MADE IN KARANTEN /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:01:52 20:57:41 2020.05.23 RTL KLUB 342 422 3,9 9,3
15 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:54:00 22:06:27 2020.05.18 RTL KLUB 331 357 3,7 8,6
16 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 19:01:18 20:17:45 2020.05.24 ATV 316 311 3,6 7,8
17 MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:50:52 19:22:44 2020.05.24 RTL KLUB 308 077 3,5 8,2
18 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:56:44 21:58:02 2020.05.20 RTL KLUB 295 877 3,3 7,1
19 AMANDA /CHILEI FILMSOR./ 15:39:48 16:41:59 2020.05.21 TV2 288 057 3,2 16,6
20 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:06:56 23:25:39 2020.05.21 TV2 286 423 3,2 10,4
21 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:55:02 22:11:45 2020.05.24 ATV 283 730 3,2 7,0
22 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:10:12 13:38:11 2020.05.19 Super TV2 276 796 3,1 17,4
23 BUNOS LELKEK /BUNUGYI MAGAZIN/ 21:02:54 22:07:09 2020.05.21 RTL KLUB 272 822 3,1 7,0
24 BEEPITETT SZEPSEG /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:54:52 22:06:32 2020.05.24 RTL KLUB 261 666 2,9 6,2
25 HIRADO 20:24:37 20:47:39 2020.05.24 ATV 251 466 2,8 5,7
26 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:45:19 19:35:20 2020.05.23 DUNA TV 232 879 2,6 7,7
27 SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:22:45 19:54:51 2020.05.24 RTL KLUB 229 910 2,6 5,7
28 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 20:58:14 21:49:13 2020.05.22 RTL KLUB 229 126 2,6 5,9
29 CIVIL A PALYAN /POLITIKAI MUSOR/ 19:00:40 20:19:19 2020.05.23 ATV 228 915 2,6 7,1
30 PIEDONE A ZSARU /OLASZ-FR. FILM/ 15:42:10 17:48:53 2020.05.24 RTL KLUB 224 344 2,5 8,0

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 21 (18 May 2020 - 24 May 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:30 22:52:47 2020.05.20 TV2 341 905 6,6 17,6
2 HIRADO 18:00:18 18:50:51 2020.05.24 RTL KLUB 339 531 6,5 19,6
3 JURASSIC WORLD /AMERIKAI-KINAI KALANDFILM/ 18:55:32 21:20:20 2020.05.24 TV2 332 233 6,4 15,7
4 TENYEK 17:57:47 18:45:11 2020.05.24 TV2 294 745 5,7 17,1
5 LUCY /AM.-FRANCIA AKCIOFILM/ 21:20:23 23:09:20 2020.05.24 TV2 259 475 5,0 13,2
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:03 20:09:30 2020.05.19 RTL KLUB 240 103 4,6 14,8
7 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:22 19:21:16 2020.05.19 TV2 232 219 4,5 16,1
8 MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:04:48 21:51:07 2020.05.23 RTL KLUB 219 408 4,2 10,6
9 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:10:28 20:51:15 2020.05.19 RTL KLUB 190 380 3,7 9,4

10 DIRTY DANCING /AM. ROMANTIKUS DRAMA/ 19:53:25 22:04:37 2020.05.23 TV2 178 688 3,4 9,4
11 MADE IN KARANTEN /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:01:52 20:57:41 2020.05.23 RTL KLUB 165 254 3,2 9,4
12 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:57 19:55:46 2020.05.23 RTL KLUB 161 097 3,1 11,2
13 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:54:00 22:06:27 2020.05.18 RTL KLUB 159 625 3,1 7,9
14 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:06:56 23:25:39 2020.05.21 TV2 147 840 2,8 9,5
15 ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 20:57:26 22:00:20 2020.05.19 RTL KLUB 146 954 2,8 7,0
16 BEEPITETT SZEPSEG /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:54:52 22:06:32 2020.05.24 RTL KLUB 142 514 2,7 6,4
17 MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:50:52 19:22:44 2020.05.24 RTL KLUB 136 882 2,6 7,4
18 TUZGYURU /AM. SCI-FI/ 20:40:31 22:55:23 2020.05.24 FILM+ 131 449 2,5 6,3
19 A BAKANCSLISTA /AM. KALANDFILM/ 21:51:08 23:40:23 2020.05.23 RTL KLUB 130 980 2,5 7,5
20 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:56:44 21:58:02 2020.05.20 RTL KLUB 129 612 2,5 6,1
21 A TEHETSEG /AM. FILMDRAMA/ 15:47:10 17:47:53 2020.05.24 TV2 121 820 2,3 8,2
22 SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:22:45 19:54:51 2020.05.24 RTL KLUB 117 974 2,3 5,9
23 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:38:18 17:51:27 2020.05.20 TV2 117 565 2,3 12
24 HUPIKEK TORPIKEK /RAJZFILMSOR./ 9:27:23 9:53:14 2020.05.24 TV2 117 452 2,3 11,8
25 ROBIN HOOD /AM.-ANG. KALANDFILM/ 21:00:51 22:54:37 2020.05.22 FILM+ 115 212 2,2 6,1
26 SHERLOCK HOLMES 2. - ARNYJATEK /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:45:52 22:55:20 2020.05.23 FILM+ 114 942 2,2 5,8
27 A FELALDOZHATOK 3. /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:26 23:12:55 2020.05.20 FILM+ 113 546 2,2 5,9
28 VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:39:28 23:33:31 2020.05.21 RTL KLUB 110 982 2,1 8,1
29 BUNOS LELKEK /BUNUGYI MAGAZIN/ 21:02:54 22:07:09 2020.05.21 RTL KLUB 109 073 2,1 5,4
30 HARMADIK SHREK /AM. ANIM. VIGJ./ 10:40:02 12:13:17 2020.05.24 MOZI+ 106 550 2,1 9,4

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 21 (18 May 2020 - 24 May 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.05.18 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:57 18:45:51 630 178 7,1 22,7 200 230 3,9 16,9
2020.05.18 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:47:09 19:21:11 559 996 6,3 18,8 199 803 3,8 15,3
2020.05.18 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:31:11 22:05:58 567 283 6,4 14,9 291 619 5,6 15,5
2020.05.18 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:06:04 23:24:46 273 253 3,1 10,4 146 077 2,8 9,7
2020.05.18 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:32 593 590 6,7 21,4 216 451 4,2 18,3
2020.05.18 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:33 20:08:29 464 098 5,2 14,2 205 122 3,9 13,8
2020.05.18 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:09:29 20:47:54 501 473 5,6 12,6 179 563 3,5 9,5
2020.05.18 RTL KLUB CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:54:00 22:06:27 331 357 3,7 8,6 159 625 3,1 7,9
2020.05.18 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:12:38 22:37:23 205 724 2,3 6,9 105 218 2,0 6,2
2020.05.18 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:38:31 23:30:39 156 896 1,8 6,8 85 185 1,6 6,4
2020.05.19 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:54 18:45:03 711 595 8,0 23,8 206 416 4,0 16,2
2020.05.19 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:22 19:21:16 677 774 7,6 20,9 232 219 4,5 16,1
2020.05.19 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:37 22:17:49 660 432 7,4 16,5 319 922 6,2 16,1
2020.05.19 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:17:55 23:34:55 246 116 2,8 9,2 113 998 2,2 7,5
2020.05.19 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:27 18:45:00 680 545 7,7 22,7 258 850 5,0 20,3
2020.05.19 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:03 20:09:30 521 968 5,9 14,6 240 103 4,6 14,8
2020.05.19 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:10:28 20:51:15 484 859 5,5 11,6 190 380 3,7 9,4
2020.05.19 RTL KLUB ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 20:57:26 22:00:20 351 487 4,0 8,5 146 954 2,8 7,0
2020.05.19 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:06:31 22:31:59 193 298 2,2 5,7 89 557 1,7 4,8
2020.05.19 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:33:06 23:32:00 138 533 1,6 5,4 83 324 1,6 5,6
2020.05.20 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:56 18:44:57 670 214 7,5 23,0 205 564 4,0 16,6
2020.05.20 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:16 19:21:05 583 585 6,6 18,3 203 920 3,9 14,7
2020.05.20 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:30 22:52:47 674 175 7,6 17,3 341 905 6,6 17,6
2020.05.20 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:59:50 0:17:38 197 167 2,2 9,9 103 607 2,0 9,0
2020.05.20 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:38 625 559 7,0 21,5 231 035 4,4 18,7
2020.05.20 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:41 20:09:51 494 324 5,6 14,0 201 555 3,9 12,7
2020.05.20 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:18:24 20:50:33 513 068 5,8 12,2 175 425 3,4 8,7
2020.05.20 RTL KLUB TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:56:44 21:58:02 295 877 3,3 7,1 129 612 2,5 6,1
2020.05.20 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:04:13 22:29:41 167 174 1,9 4,7 74 965 1,4 3,9
2020.05.20 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:30:47 23:24:42 125 685 1,4 4,5 79 214 1,5 5,0
2020.05.21 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:50 18:45:41 648 996 7,3 23,2 185 965 3,6 15,7
2020.05.21 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:47:00 19:21:09 626 262 7,0 20,1 207 803 4,0 15,5
2020.05.21 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:29:46 22:06:10 671 867 7,6 17,4 334 042 6,4 17,9
2020.05.21 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:06:56 23:25:39 286 423 3,2 10,4 147 840 2,8 9,5
2020.05.21 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:54 568 887 6,4 20,3 211 952 4,1 17,9
2020.05.21 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:57 20:15:17 439 149 4,9 12,8 171 648 3,3 11,3
2020.05.21 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:23:46 20:55:27 499 977 5,6 12,4 167 796 3,2 8,8
2020.05.21 RTL KLUB BUNOS LELKEK /BUNUGYI MAGAZIN/ 21:02:54 22:07:09 272 822 3,1 7,0 109 073 2,1 5,4
2020.05.21 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:13:20 22:38:27 192 447 2,2 6,1 102 538 2,0 5,9
2020.05.21 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:39:28 23:33:31 173 620 2,0 7,4 110 982 2,1 8,1
2020.05.22 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:55 18:44:56 640 446 7,2 24,6 196 823 3,8 18,0
2020.05.22 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:14 19:21:00 620 759 7,0 21,3 219 324 4,2 17,5
2020.05.22 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:11 22:02:29 618 351 7,0 16,5 313 830 6,0 17,6
2020.05.22 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:03:16 23:22:04 229 931 2,6 7,9 121 200 2,3 7,3
2020.05.22 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:36 583 018 6,6 22,4 213 647 4,1 19,5
2020.05.22 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:40 20:09:33 429 021 4,8 13,4 174 253 3,4 12,4
2020.05.22 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:17:59 20:50:35 463 666 5,2 12,1 141 572 2,7 8,1
2020.05.22 RTL KLUB KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 20:58:14 21:49:13 229 126 2,6 5,9 104 725 2,0 5,3
2020.05.22 RTL KLUB HIRADO 21:55:24 22:20:31 182 873 2,1 5,2 93 470 1,8 4,8
2020.05.22 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:21:42 23:16:57 164 795 1,9 6,0 108 308 2,1 6,8
2020.05.23 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:53 18:45:01 502 060 5,6 18,4 155 409 3,0 12,7
2020.05.23 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:54:54 19:45:39 314 648 3,5 10,2 134 544 2,6 9,6
2020.05.23 TV2 DIRTY DANCING /AM. ROMANTIKUS DRAMA/ 19:53:25 22:04:37 347 896 3,9 9,1 178 688 3,4 9,4
2020.05.23 TV2 EREDET /AM. - ANGOL SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 22:05:18 1:01:32 114 412 1,3 5,1 73 807 1,4 5,5
2020.05.23 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:51:18 537 677 6,0 19,5 214 293 4,1 17,4
2020.05.23 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:57 19:55:46 382 531 4,3 12,2 161 097 3,1 11,2
2020.05.23 RTL KLUB MADE IN KARANTEN /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:01:52 20:57:41 342 422 3,9 9,3 165 254 3,2 9,4
2020.05.23 RTL KLUB MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:04:48 21:51:07 397 354 4,5 9,9 219 408 4,2 10,6
2020.05.23 RTL KLUB A BAKANCSLISTA /AM. KALANDFILM/ 21:51:08 23:40:23 218 219 2,5 7,2 130 980 2,5 7,5
2020.05.24 TV2 TENYEK 17:57:47 18:45:11 738 602 8,3 21,3 294 745 5,7 17,1
2020.05.24 TV2 JURASSIC WORLD /AMERIKAI-KINAI KALANDFILM/ 18:55:32 21:20:20 506 627 5,7 12,2 332 233 6,4 15,7
2020.05.24 TV2 LUCY /AM.-FRANCIA AKCIOFILM/ 21:20:23 23:09:20 344 951 3,9 10,0 259 475 5,0 13,2
2020.05.24 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:50:51 774 005 8,7 22,1 339 531 6,5 19,6
2020.05.24 RTL KLUB MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:50:52 19:22:44 308 077 3,5 8,2 136 882 2,6 7,4
2020.05.24 RTL KLUB SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:22:45 19:54:51 229 910 2,6 5,7 117 974 2,3 5,9
2020.05.24 RTL KLUB BEEPITETT SZEPSEG /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:54:52 22:06:32 261 666 2,9 6,2 142 514 2,7 6,4
2020.05.24 RTL KLUB LANYBUCSU /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:06:33 23:54:06 162 246 1,8 6,2 97 504 1,9 6,2

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 21 (18 May 2020 - 24 May 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.18 0,5 2,3 1,4 2,8 12,8 7,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.19 0,5 2,6 1,5 2,8 13,7 7,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.20 0,6 2,6 1,4 3,1 13,6 7,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.21 0,5 2,5 1,4 2,6 14,2 7,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.22 0,5 2,4 1,3 3,0 13,3 7,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.23 0,6 1,4 1,2 3,2 7,1 6,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.24 0,8 2,0 1,5 3,5 8,7 6,7 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 2,3 1,4 3,0 11,8 7,2 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.18 1,2 5,9 4,6 3,2 15,5 12,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.19 1,1 6,9 4,9 2,8 16,9 12,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.20 1,3 7,3 4,5 3,1 17,9 11,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.21 1,1 6,7 4,3 2,8 17,2 11,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.22 1,1 6,2 4,0 3,0 16,4 10,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.23 1,5 3,7 4,2 3,8 9,7 11,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.24 1,4 5,5 3,8 3,3 12,8 8,8 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,2 6,0 4,3 3,2 15,2 10,9 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.18 0,2 1,6 1,0 1,0 10,7 6,6 30 68 71
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.19 0,2 1,6 1,0 1,0 10,8 6,9 29 63 72
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.20 0,2 1,8 1,0 1,4 11,7 6,4 37 69 70
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.21 0,2 1,7 1,0 1,1 11,6 6,8 35 65 70
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.22 0,1 1,5 0,9 1,0 10,6 6,1 28 65 70
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.23 0,2 1,2 1,1 1,2 7,0 6,3 34 87 86
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.24 0,2 2,2 1,4 1,0 10,3 6,5 27 109 90

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,7 1,0 1,1 10,3 6,5 31 75 75

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.18 0,4 4,6 3,3 1,3 14,5 10,4 34 78 72
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.19 0,3 5,0 3,5 1,0 14,8 10,4 30 73 73
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.20 0,5 5,7 3,1 1,4 17,0 9,2 37 78 68
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.21 0,3 5,0 2,9 1,0 15,8 9,1 29 76 67
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.22 0,4 4,8 2,8 1,2 15,5 9,1 32 77 69
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.23 0,5 2,9 3,4 1,5 9,0 10,5 34 78 82
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.24 0,3 5,8 3,2 0,8 14,9 8,2 23 105 85

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,4 4,8 3,2 1,2 14,5 9,5 31 81 74

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 21 (18 May 2020 - 24 May 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


